Stanford Research Systems
· 16 channels
· B, E, J, K, R, S and T type thermocouples
· 0.1 °C resolution
· Displays °C, °F, K and VDC
· 2,000 point non-volatile memory
· Four analog outputs proportional
  to temperature

		  in materials and workmanship
SR630 Specifications
Ordering Information
SR630	 Thermocouple monitor
O630KF1	 K-type thermocouples,
	 5', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KF2	 K-type thermocouples,
	 10', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KT1	 K-type thermocouples,
	 5', teflon, qty. 5
O630KT2	 K-type thermocouples,
	 10', teflon, qty. 5
O630RMD	 Double rack mount kit
O630RMS	 Single rack mount kit
SR630 rear panel